HEALTH VAN SCHEDULE

Tuesday, July 10

11:00AM - 1:00PM  ShopRite
(Newport Pike)
Wilmington, DE

ShopRite
(Walnut St)
Wilmington, DE

2:00PM - 3:00PM

Wednesday, July 11

12:00PM - 2:00PM KTM ShopRite
West Chester, PA

Thursday, July 12

10:00AM - 1:00PM  Collins ShopRite
Eddystone, PA

Collins ShopRite
Glenolden, PA

2:00PM - 5:00PM

Friday, July 13

11:00AM - 2:00PM ShopRite
Rocky Run Pkwy
Wilmington, DE

Tuesday, July 17

10:00AM - 2:00PM Acme Markets
Newtown, PA

3:00PM - 5:00PM  ShopRite
Yardley, PA
Wednesday, July 18

10:00AM - 12:00PM Acme Markets
Levittown, PA

ShopRite
Fairless Hills, PA

1:00PM - 3:00PM

Thursday, July 19

10:00AM - 12:00PM Acme Markets
Bordentown, NJ

Saker ShopRite
Bordentown, NJ

1:00PM - 4:00PM

Friday, July 20
10:00AM - 12:30PM Saker ShopRite
Hamilton, NJ

Acme Markets
Yardville, NJ
Tuesday, July 24

9:00AM - 1:00PM  Saker ShopRite
Hamilton Twp, NJ

Acme Markets

1:30PM - 3:00PM

2:00PM - 4:00PM

Hamilton Square, NJ

Wednesday, July 25

10:00AM - 2:00PM ShopRite
Lawrenceville, NJ

Acme Markets
Lawrenceville, NJ

Thursday, July 26

10:00AM - 12:00PM Saker ShopRite
Ewing, NJ

3:00PM - 5:00PM

Friday, July 27

10:00AM - 1:00PM  Stop & Shop
Pennington, NJ

2:00PM - 4:00PM  Saker ShopRite

Pennington, NJ
Tuesday, July 31

10:00AM - 4:00PM Saker ShopRite
East Windsor, NJ



